
KDCTA Sept 12, 2021 Dressage Hunter/Jumper Schooling Show

Back # Rider Age Horse Test Ride Time SCORE American Danish HIGH POINT

602 Daina Julian Jr Captain TR 1 9:24 71.34% 1 1 HP JR & TR level & Foxfire

680 Debbie Andrus Sr With Jus One Look TR 1 2:26 63.26% 2 2

50 Tracy Horner Sr Sangreal TR 1 1:49 59.23% 3 3

657 Sarah Zembower Jr Misty TR 1 1:55 53.07% 4 4

602 Daina Julian Jr Captain TR 2 9:38 67.24% 1 1

680 Debbie Andrus Sr With Jus One Look TR 2 2:39 64.82% 2 2

63 Karen Schuckman Sr Harley TR 2 11:41 60.00% 3 3

387 Mignon Vath Sr Thunderstruck TR 3 4:14 62.93% 1 2

641 Debbie Andrus Sr Pretty Invious TR 3 3:38 60.51% 2 3

825 Julie Williams Sr Rare Affair First 1 3:31 63.62% 1 2

533 Mary Jo Williamson Sr Sierra First 1 5:16 62.41% 2 2

641 Debbie Andrus Sr Pretty Invious First 1 4:07 58.97% 3 3

825 Julie Williams Sr Rare Affair First 2 3:45 63.00% 1 2

533 Mary Jo Williamson Sr Sierra First 2 5:32 61.71% 2 3

186 Janae Klingler Sr Royal Fele Intermedaire 1 4:21 63.67% 1 2 HP First and above

524 Olivia Adams Jr Quito Second 1 4:37 61.48% 1 3

535 Rebecca Blasi Sr Red Stars N Stripes Second 1 4:00 57.03% 2 3

610 Julianna Simon Sr Flashy Miss Second 2 4:52 59.74% 1 3

524 Olivia Adams Jr Quito Second 2 5:00 58.28% 2 3

610 Julianna Simon Sr Flashy Miss Second 3 5:08 60.47% 1 3

535 Rebecca Blasi Sr Red Stars N Stripes Second 3 4:29 58.09% 2 3

524 Olivia Adams Jr Quito Second 3 5:24 56.43% 3 4

1 KDCTA Quadrille Sr MFS 3:17 80.25% 1 1 HP of the day

63 Karen Schuckman Sr Harley MFS 4:44 66.83% 2 2

509 Kailani Falcone Jr Romeo Intro A 9:00 66.25% 1 2

71 Cora Culp Jr Gidget Intro A 9:06 64.06% 2 2

682 Molly Dubbs Jr Cedars Anam Cara Intro A 10:28 60.25% 3 3

511 Madigan Kephart Jr Talented Lady K Intro A 9:31 55.31% 4 4

542 Ena Foreman Sr Crazy Train Intro A 10:10 66.25% 1 2

387 Mignon Vath Sr Thunderstruck Intro A 2:14 64.06% 2 2

671 Rose Loffredo Sr Gota Girl Crush Intro A 10:48 62.81% 3 2

459 Suzy Watson Sr Jackie Yo Yo Intro A 2:01 62.50% 4 2

804 Gayle Engle Sr Maximum Overdrive Intro A 10:04 60.62% 5 3

71 Cora Culp Jr Gidget Intro B 9:18 66.25% 1 2

509 Kailani Falcone Jr Romeo Intro B 9:12 62.81% 2 2

45 Josephine Chmely Jr Woody Intro B 2:07 61.25% 3 3

682 Molly Dubbs Jr Cedars Anam Cara Intro B 10:42 60.62% 4 3

521 Saoirse Williamson Jr Halo Intro B 10:54 60.31% 5 3

511 Madigan Kephart Jr Talented Lady K Intro B 9:51 52.81% 6 4

542 Ena Foreman Sr Crazy Train Intro B 10:22 67.18% 1 1 HP SR & Intro Div

50 Tracy Horner Sr Sangreal Intro B 1:15 63.12% 2 2

617 Susan Stout Sr Rhetorical Question G Intro B 11:21 62.50% 3 2

551 Melissa Wright Sr Dissonance of the Soul Intro B 9:45 62.18% 4 2

804 Gayle Engle Sr Maximum Overdrive Intro B 10:16 61.56% 5 3

459 Suzy Watson Sr Jackie Yo Yo Intro B 1:21 60.62% 6 3

671 Rose Loffredo Sr Gota Girl Crush Intro B 11:15 60.31% 7 3

519 Sarah Grove Sr Lexi Intro B 2:20 57.81% 8 3

657 Sarah Zembower Jr Misty Intro C 1:42 56.50% 1 4

804 Gayle Engle Sr Maximum Overdrive Intro C 10:34 63.50% 1 2

617 Susan Stout Sr Rhetorical Question G Intro C 11:34 62.25% 2 2

50 Tracy Horner Sr Sangreal Intro C 1:28 61.50% 3 3

551 Melissa Wright Sr Dissonance of the Soul Intro C 9:57 60.75% 4 3

671 Rose Loffredo Sr Gota Girl Crush Intro C 11:27 60.00% 5 3

459 Suzy Watson Sr Jackie Yo Yo Intro C 1:35 58.50% 6 3

1 Molly Allan Sr Eldorado WE L1 3:53 63.95% 1 2

494 Laura Dionne Sr Best Available Beg Nov A 12:12 65.83% 1 2 HP Eventing Div

637 Addison Stocker Jr Woody Beg Nov A 11:48 62.79% 2 2

270 Jennifer Williams Sr Hannah's Girl Beg Nov A 12:00 62.78% 3 2

811 Lauren Truitt Sr Lexi Beg Nov A 12:06 58.05% 4 3

520 Carmen Defelice Jr Halo Beg Nov A 11:54 57.50% 5 3

870 Kate Brawley Jr Gidget Beg Nov A 12:25 55.56% 6 4

1194 Laura Spess Sr Just Get Clover It Beg Nov B 12:18 64.50% 1 2

537 Meagan Kelliher Jr Misty Beg Nov B 8:54 59.50% 2 3

494 Laura Dionne Sr Best Available Nov A 12:38 65.24% 1 2

270 Jennifer Williams Sr Hannah's Girl Nov A 12:32 62.62% 2 2


